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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-2026
Grade-3to 12
Date Day Activities / Competitions / Celebrations / Exams / Holidays
03-04-2025 | Thursday Vidyarambh Celebration
05-04-2025] Saturday Competitions : Hand Writing - I To VIII, Creative Writing - IX TO XII
10-04-2025 | Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday
12-04-2025 | Saturday Competitions : Relay - I To VI, Kho-Kho - VII To XII
14-04-2025] Monday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
18-04-2025] Friday Good Friday Holiday
19-04-2025 | Saturday | , Competitions : Solo Dance - I To XII
26-04-2025 | Saturday Hobby
29-04-2025] Tuesday Shri Parshuram Jayanti Holiday
01-05-2025 | Thursday Summer Vacation Begins
04-06-2025 | Wednesday Summer Vacation Ends
07-06-2025 | Saturday Hobby
14-06-2025 | Saturday Competitions : Card Making - [ To V, Bouquet Making - VI To XII
14-06-2025 | Saturday Father's Day Celebration
16-06-2025|] Monday School Foundation Day Celebration
21-06-2025 ] Saturday International Yoga day Celebration
28-06-2025 | Saturday Competitions : Drawing / Poster Making - 1 TO XII
01-07-2025] Tuesday Doctor's Day / CA Day Celebration
05-07-2025 | Saturday Competitions : Elocution - I To VIII (Hindi), Hindi Debate - IX TO XII
07-07-2025] Monday Periodic Test - 1 Starts
10-07-2025 | Thursday Guru Purnima Celebratian
16-07-2025 | Wednesday Periodic Test - 1 Ends
19-07-2025 | Saturday Competitions : Doha Recitation - I To V, Shloka Recitatin - VI TO XII
26-07-2025 ] Saturday 1st Parents-Teachers Meeting (PTM)
02-08-2025 | Saturday Competitions : Rakhi Making - I To XII
02-08-2025 ] Saturday Rakshabandhan Celebration
09-08-2025 ] Saturday Rakshabandhan Holiday
14-08-2025 | Thursday Competitions : Pot Decoration & Handi Breaking - House wise
14-08-2025 | Thursday Janmashtami Celebration
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day Holiday
16-08-2025 ] Saturday Janmashtami Holiday
23-08-2025 | Saturday Competitions : Carrom - I TO V, Chess - VI To XII
27-08-2025 | Wednesday Sanvatsari Holiday
30-08-2025 | Saturday Hobby
05-09-2025] Friday Eid-e-Milad Holiday
06-09-2025 | Saturday Teacher's Day Celebration
21-09-2025 | Saturday Competitions : Story Telling - I & II, Chess - III TO VI, Relay Race - VII TO XII
22-09-2025] Monday Mid Term Exam Starts
27-09-2025 \ Saturday, 4\ Competitions : Best Costume & Garba - [ To XII o
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27-09-2025 | Saturday Navaratri Celebration
29-09-2025 | Monday
30-09-2025| Tuesday . :
01-10-2025 | Wednesday Gl
02-10-2025| Thursday
11-10-2025 | Saturday Mid Term Exam ends
11-10-2025 | Saturday Competitions : Peace Poster Contest
16-10-2025 | Thursday Competitions : Diya Decoration - I To III, Thali Decoration - IV TO VI, Lantern Making {
VII TO XII
17-10-2025 Friday . Diwali Celebration
18-10-2025 | Saturday Diwali Vacation Begins
27-10-2025| Monday Diwali Vacation Ends
01-11-2025| Saturday Competitions : Elocution (English) - I To VI, Extempore - VII TO XII
08-11-2025] Saturday Competitions : Ludo - [ To V, Carrom - VI TO XII
08-11-2025 | Saturday 2nd Parents-Teachers Meeting (PTM)
14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration
15-11-2025 | Saturday Sports Day (Tentative) Celebration
22-11-2025] Saturday Hobby
29-11-2025 | Saturday Competitions : Fancy Dress - | TO V, Fashion Show - VI TO XII
06-12-2025 | Saturday Annual Day (Tentative)
13-12-2025 | Saturaday Competitions : Dodging Table - I To VIII, Cricket - IX To XII
20-12-2025 | Saturaday Hobby
24-12-2024 1 Tuesday Christmas Celebration
25-12-2025 ] Thursday Christmas Holiday s
27-12-2025 | Saturday Competitions : Spell Bee I To 11, Quiz - IV TO XII
03-01-2026 | Saturday Hobby
05-01-2026 | Monday Periodic Test - 3 Begins
13-01-2026 | Tuesday Periodic Test - 3 Ends
14-01-2026 | Wednesday Makar Sankranti Holiday
17-01-2026 | Saturday Competitions : Kite Making & Flying
17-01-2026 | Saturday Makar Sankranti (Uttarayan) Celebration
23-01-2026 | Friday Vasant Panchami Celebration
24-01-2026 | Saturday 3rd Parents-Teachers Meeting (PTM)
26-01-2026 | Monday Republic Day Celebration
26-01-2026 | Monday Republic Day Holiday
07-02-2026 | Saturday | Competitions : Mental Maths - I TO III, Kho-Kho - IV TO VI, Long Jump - VII TO XII
14-02-2026 | Saturday Hobby
15-02-2026 | Sunday Maha Shivratri Holiday
Competitions : Creative Speaking (Picture) - [ To III, One Minute Talk - [V & V, Science
S e Exhibition - VI To IX & XI
23-02-2026 | Monday Final exams Begins
04-03-2026 | Wednesday Dhuleti Holiday
13-03-2026 Friday Final exams Ends
14-03-2026 | Saturday \ A Q}\ Graduation Day (Tentative) A W
21-03-2026 | Saturday N Ramzan Eid Holiday A\
26-03-2026 | Thursday ke aararen Shri Ram Navami Holiday ga
28-03-2026 | Satundasn e nng . 4th Parents-Teachers Meeting (PTM‘ e I!’ ok
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- Know-Yous Sclil

10-04-2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday

11-04-2025 Friday No Bags Day [ Games / Activity ]

14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

17-04-2025 Thursday Library Day

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday Holiday

25-04-2025 Friday Sunny Day

29-04-2025 Tuesday Shri Parshuram Javanti Holiday

01-05-2025 Thursday Summer Vacation Begins

04-06-2025 Wednesday Summer Vacation Ends

06-06-2025 Friday Environment Day [Green Day]

13-06-2025 Friday , Father’s Day Activity

20-06-2025 Friday Yoga Day Celebration

27-06-2025 Friday Doctor’s Day Celebration

04-07-2025 Friday No Plastic Day

10-07-2025 Thursday Guru Pumima Celebration

25-07-2025 Friday Rainy Day

01-08-2025 Friday English Recitation Competition

08-08-2025 Friday Rakshabandhan Celebration

09-08-2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan

14-08-2025 Thursday Janmashtami Celebration / Independence Day Activity

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day Holiday

16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami Holiday

22-08-2025 Friday Indoor Games ( Activity)

27-08-2025 Wednesday Sanvatsari Holiday

29-08-2025 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

04-09-2025 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration

05-09-2025 Friday Eid-e-Milad Holiday

12-09-2025 Friday Hindi Story Telling Competition

19-09-2025 Friday Grand Parents Day

27-09-2025 Saturday Navaratri Celebration

29-09-2025 Monday

30-09-2025 Tuesday : .

01-10-2025_| Wednesday N Ve

02-10-2025 Thursday

03-10-2025 Friday Animal Welfare Day

10-10-2025 Friday Fancy Dress Competition

16-10-2025 Thursday Diwali Celebration

18-10-2025 Saturday Diwali Vacation Begins

27-10-2025 Monday Diwali Vacation Ends

07-11-2025 Friday National Education Day

14-11-2025 Friday Children’s Day [ Floral Day ]

21-11-2025 Friday Qur Helpers ( Competition)

28-11-2025 Friday Market Day

12-12-2025 Friday Sports Day [ Outdoor Activity]

19-12-2025 Friday Maths Day Activity

25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday

26-12-2025 Friday English Story Telling Competition

02-01-2026 Friday National Bird Day Activity

13-01-2026 Tuesday Makar Sankranti

14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti Holiday

23-01-2026 Friday Republic Day Activity & Vasant Panchami Celebration

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day Holiday

30-01-2026 Friday Caring & Sharing Day (Visit To Orphanage)

06-02-2026 Friday Parent's Day

13-02-2026 Friday Maha Shivratri Celebration

15-02-2026 Sunday \ Maha Shivratri Holiday

04-03-2026 Wednesddy JAON Dhuleti Holiday

14-03-2026 Saturday \\ Q W' -~ Graduation Day (Tentative) §) %

21-03-2026 Saturday ' | < Ramzan Eid Holiday . vl

26-03-2026 Thurs AGER Shri Ram Navami Holiday Princlpal
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